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224 - 4X100m L16 - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 42.68 SSM TERENGGANU SSM TERENGGANU 2019 STADIUM MINI MSN, BUKIT JALIL
National Record NR 0000

Heat 1 Start Time: 04:47 pm

Pos Bib Team Team Result React Remark

1 26A SSNNS A SSNNS 44.64 0.289  

  1)  1278 MUHAMMAD SYAZWAN ROSLAN
  2)  1282 MUHD IZANIE DANIAL MOHD ZAKEY
  3)  1283 IZZ NAJWAN NORWAHIL
  4)  1284 M.RAYYAN FIRHAN MUHAMMAD FIRDAUS

2 865A CHONG HWA TNF A CHONG HWA KL 46.34 0.355  

  1)  1081 Shun Yuan Koh
  2)  1082 Dong Jian Cheong
  3)  1090 Jun Hao Lim
  4)  1091 Zhe Qing Yang

3 137A ROCK ATHLETICS A ROCK ATHLETICS 47.03 0.280  

  1)  0137 RIZQ DANY MOHAMAD RADZI
  2)  0150 ADAM SHAHMIE MOHD ADZRUL
  3)  0151 MUHAMMAD ADAM IRFAN NORAZLI
  4)  0152 MUHAMMAD AKID HAIDAR NORAZLI

4 61A BEECITY SQUAD A BCT 48.30 0.357  

  1)  0608 'AISY WAFEEQ
  2)  0611 NEALFAIZ ADAM MOHAMAD NAZRUL NAZIB
  3)  0612 AREEQ NUSAIR HAIRUL NABEEL
  4)  0613 AZRIL IMAN MOHD IKHWAN

5 44A CHK ATHLETICS A CHK ATHLETICS 48.61 0.265  

  1)  0837 Ng Zhong Hao
  2)  0838 NG YEE ZHEN
  3)  0843 Chee Luis
  4)  0849 Ethan Law Eng Ming

6 837A VELOCITY ATHLETICS A SMJK CHUNG HWA 49.75 0.201  

  1)  0655 LAI KE
  2)  0656 DERANS MARWEL SUPINDIN
  3)  0657 ISMA HAKIMI BIN ISMAIL
  4)  0658 SANWIN Raghuraman

7 467A TSUN JIN HIGH SCHOOL A TSUN JIN HS 50.91 0.285  
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Heat 1 Start Time: 04:47 pm

Pos Bib Team Team Result React Remark

  1)  0845 WONG ZI XIANG
  2)  0851 ALSTON YONG YUN TERN
  3)  0852 TAY TIONG YEW
  4)  0859 CHAN KOK FUNG

8 800A CH KLANG A SMJK CHUNG HWA 51.29 0.232  

  1)  0405 Jaden Seow
  2)  0406 Eng Wen Xu
  3)  0407 Siow Zi Xuan
  4)  0408 Julian Lee

Heat 2 Start Time: 04:55 pm

Pos Bib Team Team Result React Remark

1 845A SSN PERAK ATHLETICS A SSN PERAK 44.27 0.168  

2 848A HULA ATHLETICS A HULA ATHLETICS 44.55 0.207  

  1)  0878 AHMED HARISH ZAFRAN
  2)  0881 MUHAMMAD NASRULHAQ HAKIMI
  3)  0882 MUHAMMAD FIRDAUS ABDULLAH
  4)  0883 MUHAMMAD IQTIZZAM MOHAMMAD IQBAL

3 8A TCH ATHLETICS CLUB A TCHAC 45.22 0.204  

  1)  0352 NUR MUHAMMAD AZHAD BIN JAMALLUDIN
  2)  0354 MUHAMMAD HAFIZ BIN MOHD HERMAN
  3)  0392 SAIFUL IMAN B ABD JALIL
  4)  0393 WAEILMAN NAEIM BIN KAMAL

4 89A CJ ACADEMY A CJ ACADEMY 47.00 0.237  

  1)  1443 BURHANUDDIN JUWAIRI
  2)  1444 RAJA AIDIL
  3)  1445 ALIFF IKBAL
  4)  1446 AREEF FAWZAN

5 838A CHERASIAN ATHLETICS A SMK CHERAS 47.45 0.231  

  1)  0648 Hadif Amsyar Abd Rahman
  2)  0649 DANISH DANIAL MOHD DAUD
  3)  0650 Uwais Al Qarni Bin Ahmad Norizry
  4)  0651 PRAVEET LOH QING HAO

6 817A ATHLETICS CLUB A ATBCLUB 49.07 0.165  

  1)  0629 MUHAMMAD AZIM SHAH BIN AZHAR
  2)  0743 AHMAD ALFIE KHAZEEM
  3)  0745 PUTRA RAQEEB BIN HAIRUL ANUAR
  4)  0751 MOHAMAD NUR HARDY BIN ZIKRI ISKANDAR
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Heat 2 Start Time: 04:55 pm

Pos Bib Team Team Result React Remark

7 894A KUEN CHENG SCHOOL A KUEN CHENG 52.86 0.226  

  1)  1307 Khan Hong Onn
  2)  1308 Lee Zheng Hong
  3)  1309 Chan Jin Yik
  4)  1310 Seet Kye Feng

- 731A BUKHARY A SMK BUKHARY DQ 0.193  

  1)  0204 UZAIR WAFIY MOHD HILMI
  2)  0201 ALIF ISKANDAR MOHAMMAD RASHIDI
  3)  0200 MUHAMMAD AFIQ HAFIFI MOHD HAIREE
  4)  0199 ALIF FIRDAUS AMI RIZUAN

Heat 3 Start Time: 05:03 pm

Pos Bib Team Team Result React Remark

1 123A HR CLUB A HR CLUB 45.11 0.227  

  1)  0954 MUHAMMAD ADAM FATH MOHD SELEMY
  2)  0955 ARFAN ZUFAYRI ZULFADZLY
  3)  0956 AIRIT QAQA ARJUNA MOHD AIDIL ZAFUAN
  4)  0957 AIRIT RAYYAN RIZQIN MOHD AIDIL ZAFUAN

2 267A TEAM SIK A TEAM SIK 46.06 0.253  

  1)  0259 MUHAMAD AMMAR ZHARIF BIN SAMSUL ANUAR
  2)  0260 MUHAMMAD NAJMI ABD RAHIM
  3)  0316 MOHAMAD DANISH IKHWA MOHAMAD FAIZAL
  4)  0332 MUHAMMAD HAFIZUDDIN BIN ISMAIL

3 70A KAWAN ATHLETICS A KAWAN 46.09 0.229  

  1)  0707 HEW CADEN
  2)  0708 AMOS LIM
  3)  0710 Zhong Quan Hon
  4)  0711 AIDEN TAN YI XUN

4 848B HULA ATHLETICS B HULA ATHLETICS 46.96 0.219  

  1)  0879 AMIR FIRDAUS
  2)  0880 MUHAMMAD AMMAR AMSYAR
  3)  0887 MUHAMMAD NAZMI ARIF
  4)  0888 M. ADAM RIFQI YUSUF ABDULLAH

5 467B TSUN JIN HIGH SCHOOL B TSUN JIN HS 47.10 0.260  

  1)  1054 LOW YEE XIANG
  2)  0856 TAN ZHENG YU
  3)  0864 LEE ZI YANG
  4)  0865 LAW JUN HOE
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Heat 3 Start Time: 05:03 pm

Pos Bib Team Team Result React Remark

6 731B BUKHARY B SMK BUKHARY 47.55 0.186  

  1)  0207 DARWISY AQIF YAHAYA
  2)  0205 AIDEL LUQMAN MOHD KHAINI
  3)  0203 ALIF FAHMI MOHAMMAD
  4)  0202 RUHUL QUDUS MOHAMAD

7 803A SMK USJ 12 ONSOI A SMK USJ 12 48.23 0.248  

  1)  0416 SYABIL AQIL RAYYAN BIN SOFIZAN
  2)  0480 HAZIR BIN MOHD RIZAL
  3)  0481 RAPHAIEL JORDAN BRIAN
  4)  0660 MUHD. DANISH PUTRA BIN MUHAMMAD AFIZAN

8 108A SMHHP A HHHSP 48.87 0.212  

  1)  1361 YEE KAI HUAN
  2)  1362 YIK MING TIEW
  3)  1363 KAI YANG SIAH
  4)  1364 HOU REN TAN

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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4X100m L16
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 2 845A SSN PERAK ATHLETICS A SSN PERAK 44.27

2 2 848A HULA ATHLETICS A HULA
ATHLETICS 44.55

3 1 26A SSNNS A SSNNS 44.64

4 3 123A HR CLUB A HR CLUB 45.11

5 2 8A TCH ATHLETICS CLUB A TCHAC 45.22

6 3 267A TEAM SIK A TEAM SIK 46.06

7 3 70A KAWAN ATHLETICS A KAWAN 46.09

8 1 865A CHONG HWA TNF A CHONG HWA KL 46.34

9 3 848B HULA ATHLETICS B HULA
ATHLETICS 46.96

10 2 89A CJ ACADEMY A CJ ACADEMY 47.00

11 1 137A ROCK ATHLETICS A ROCK
ATHLETICS 47.03

12 3 467B TSUN JIN HIGH SCHOOL B TSUN JIN HS 47.10

13 2 838A CHERASIAN ATHLETICS A SMK CHERAS 47.45

14 3 731B BUKHARY B SMK BUKHARY 47.55

15 3 803A SMK USJ 12 ONSOI A SMK USJ 12 48.23

16 1 61A BEECITY SQUAD A BCT 48.30

17 1 44A CHK ATHLETICS A CHK ATHLETICS 48.61

18 3 108A SMHHP A HHHSP 48.87

19 2 817A ATHLETICS CLUB A ATBCLUB 49.07

20 1 837A VELOCITY ATHLETICS A SMJK CHUNG
HWA 49.75

21 1 467A TSUN JIN HIGH SCHOOL A TSUN JIN HS 50.91

22 1 800A CH KLANG A SMJK CHUNG
HWA 51.29
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Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

23 2 894A KUEN CHENG SCHOOL A KUEN CHENG 52.86

- 2 731A BUKHARY A SMK BUKHARY DQ

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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